KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-9617
2011-9616
2011-9615
2011-9614
2011-9613
2011-9612
2011-9611
2011-9610
2011-9609
2011-9608
2011-9607
2011-9606
2011-9605
2011-9604
2011-9603
2011-9602
2011-9601
2011-9600
2011-9599
2011-9598
2011-9597
2011-9596
2011-9595
2011-9594
2011-9593
2011-9592
2011-9591
2011-9590
2011-9589
2011-9588
2011-9587
2011-9586
2011-9585
2011-9584
2011-9583
2011-9582
2011-9581
2011-9580
2011-9579
2011-9578
2011-9577
2011-9576
2011-9575
2011-9574
2011-9573
2011-9572
2011-9571
2011-9570

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/30/11 23:5423:54:08
06/30/11 23:3923:39:52
06/30/11 23:3823:38:31
06/30/11 23:2023:20:43
06/30/11 23:1723:17:26
06/30/11 22:5422:54:09
06/30/11 22:5122:51:42
06/30/11 22:3822:38:37
06/30/11 22:3322:33:52
06/30/11 22:3222:32:19
06/30/11 21:0521:05:39
06/30/11 20:3620:36:57
06/30/11 20:3520:35:55
06/30/11 20:2920:29:41
06/30/11 18:5018:50:36
06/30/11 18:0118:01:55
06/30/11 17:5117:51:17
06/30/11 17:5117:51:13
06/30/11 17:3817:38:09
06/30/11 17:3517:35:34
06/30/11 17:3117:31:52
06/30/11 17:2917:29:20
06/30/11 17:2417:24:53
06/30/11 17:1217:12:35
06/30/11 17:0117:01:35
06/30/11 16:5416:54:50
06/30/11 16:4016:40:11
06/30/11 16:2416:24:50
06/30/11 15:4715:47:52
06/30/11 15:3715:37:46
06/30/11 15:0115:01:08
06/30/11 15:0015:00:24
06/30/11 14:2614:26:14
06/30/11 13:2013:20:32
06/30/11 13:1213:12:59
06/30/11 12:5712:57:59
06/30/11 12:4712:47:18
06/30/11 12:4212:42:38
06/30/11 12:0212:02:51
06/30/11 11:5011:50:16
06/30/11 11:2811:28:34
06/30/11 10:56 10:56:06
06/30/11 10:5110:51:55
06/30/11 10:3110:31:09
06/30/11 09:5509:55:02
06/30/11 09:4409:44:05
06/30/11 09:3609:36:49
06/30/11 09:0909:09:50

S132
LT138
S132
S132
S132
MWINNE
LT138
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
S115
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTJIS
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
KMCG
156

156

156

156

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
D160
KMCG
SGTHW
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

HUTTON PARK

35 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

73 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON
ELIZABETH MANOR

55 GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

187 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

79 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL PARK

728 BROADWAY, KINGSTON
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

79 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

FRANKLIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGST...

353 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ROGERS ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE
WASHINGTON MANOR

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

BROADWAY @ PINE GROVE AVE, KINGSTON
UNDER 587 BRIDGE

RADIO SHACK

DEP POLICE

ALBANY AVE @ SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

88 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

385 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

311 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

135 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

31 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB OF KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY SCHOOLS

28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ ABBEY STREET, KINGSTON
15 BELVEDERE, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGST...

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
HONDA OF KINGSTON
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

45 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
10 DIETZ CT, KINGSTON

UC FAMILY COURT
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Signal/Individual

PARK ORDINANCE 61P
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37
PARKING PROBLEM 87

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT CHECK 81

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D
HARASSMENT 27
CHECK WELFARE 111
FIGHT 09

CHECK WELFARE 111
PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D

MISSING PERSON 49
WARRANT ARREST 81A
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
CHECK WELFARE 111
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISPUTE 27D
PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
ASSIST CPS 25C

ASSAULT 67

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SICK REPORT 118
LARCENY 44
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FOUND PROPERTY 19
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition
R7
R6

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section

2011-9569 06/30/11 08:5108:51:20 KMCG SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON WARRANT ARREST 81A Call for Service
2011-9568 06/30/11 08:2508:25:24 KMCG 59 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON MVA/HIT AND RUN 52 Call for Service
2011-9567 06/30/11 03:5503:55:23 38 FLOW LOUNGE DISPUTE 27D A Call for Service
2011-9566 06/30/11 03:3403:34:24 38 11 MAIN STREET BISTRO SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... A Call for Service
2011-9565 06/30/11 02:2602:26:50 38 CATSKILL HUDSON BANK ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C F Call for Service
2011-9564 06/30/11 01:2701:27:15 38 35 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON ASSAULT 67 R7 Call for Service
2011-9563 06/30/11 00:5300:53:39 38 WALL STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST... SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... A Call for Service
2011-9562 06/30/11 00:5200:52:28 LT138 BARMANN PARK DISTURBANCE 02 U Call for Service
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